K-19
IMPULSE HAMMERS
FOR STRUCTURAL DYNAMIC
BEHAVIOR ANALYSIS
� Ideal for Generating
Known Impulse Forces
for Structural Analysis
� Acceleration

Accessories: ACC-CB4-6 (required), extension cable, ACC-PS1, power supply,
ACC-CB6, BNC/pigtail cable (see page K-22), $65 +205 +15 = $285.
Ordering Example: IH101-50, impact hammer, $870.
Note: See pages K-20 through K-22 for details on the above power supplies and cables.
BNC CONN.
211
IMPACT TIP
FORCE SENSOR
 16 DIA. (0.625)
71
(2.8)
(8.3)
OMEGA’s IH101 impulse hammer
imparts motion to a test structure
with the hammer tip, while
simultaneously measuring the
magnitude of the impact. This
allows for analysis of the dynamic
response of the structure being
tested. Accel erometers mounted at
various locations on the test
structure measure the response
of the structure. If a spectrum
analyzer or a computer is used,
input/response data can display
transfer functions and perform
modal analysis. The hammer is
acceleration compensated, which
means that it responds solely to
force and is unaffected by the
vibration in the hammer head
after impact.
SPECIFICATIONS
Excitation: 2 mA nominal
@ 18 to 30 Vdc, constant current
Rated Output: 5 V nominal FS
Resonant Frequency (@ No Load):
50 kHz
Discharge Time Constant:
5 s (IH101-10), 20 s (IH101-50),
50 s (IH101-100), 170 s (IH101-500),
300 s (IH101-1K)
IH101, $870, shown
actual size.
Dimensions: mm (in)
Starts at
$870
IH101 Series
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
ME-1746 $190 Reference Book: Handbook of Machinery Dynamics
ACCESSORY
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
More than 100,000 Products Available!
Calibrators, Connectors, General Test and Measurement